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Wegearten Höhenprofil

Asphalt 0,5 km

Naturweg 1 km

Pfad 0,5 km

Straße 0 km

Unbekannt 0 km

m
460

440

420

400

380

360

340

2,01,81,61,41,21,00,80,60,40,2km

Tourdaten
Wanderung
Strecke 2,1 km

Dauer 0:35 h

Aufstieg 45 m

Abstieg 45 m

Schwierigkeit leicht

Fitness

Technik

Höhenlage

341 m

386 m

Beste Jahreszeit

DEZNOVOKT

SEPAUGJUL

JUNMAIAPR

MÄRFEBJAN

Bewertungen
Autoren

Erlebnis

Landschaft

Weitere Tourdaten

Ingrid Wirtzfeld / Tourist-
Information Arzfeld
Aktualisierung: 02.07.2025

Quelle
Eifel Tourismus GmbH

Kalvarienbergstraße 1
54595 Prüm
Telefon +49 6551 9656-0
Fax +49 6551 9656-96
info@eifel.info
https://www.eifel.info
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